
Starters Mains

Sides

Vegetarian Menu

€21.00Sicilian Pasta
Spaghetti tossed in caramelised
onion, garlic & parmesan sauce
topped with parmesan cheese served
with garlic bread (2b,3,9,11)

Grilled Halloumi Caesar Burger
Toasted bun, grilled halloumi strips
with baby gem lettuce,  fresh
parmesan cheese, pickled red onion,
caesar dressing served with side salad
and chips(2b,3,6,9,14)

Vegetarian Curry
Roasted mixed vegetables bound in
mild curry sauce on a bed of
cardamon scented rice with crispy
garlic naan bread (2b,3,4,6,8,14)

Grilled Sweet Potato 
Shawarma Plate
Roasted pieces of sweet potato in
Mediterranean spices with salad,
hummus & pickled red onions with a
refreshing tzatziki dressing & warm
pita bread  (2b,3,5,6,8,9,11,14)
Starter availabe €10.95

Soup of the Day
With a selection of homemade breads 
(2b,4,8,9)

Grilled Halloumi Ranch Salad
Grilled halloumi cheese with a mixed
salad in a light ranch dressing
Main course with chips €21.95
(3,6,9,14)

Crispy Loaded Potato Skins
Finely sliced potato skins topped with
cheddar cheese, spring onions & sour
cream drizzled with sweet chilli sauce
(2b,3,6,9,11,14)

Mac N’ Cheese
Macaroni pasta in a rich cream cheese
sauce with parmesan bread crumb 
(2b,3,4,9,11,14)

Sourdough Bruschetta
Topped with tomatoes, garlic, basil &
mozzarella cheese
(2,3,9,13)

€8.50

€10.95

€21.00

€10.50

€10.95

€21.00

€21.00

€6.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.50

Cheesy Garlic Fries
Garlic Bread
Chunky Chips
Skinny Chips
Mash
Mixed Vegetables
Onion Rings
Sweet Potato Fries
Side Salad

Available Substitutions
Vegan Mayonnaise
Vegan Cheese
Gluten Free Bread

Some dishes can be served without items
to suit your dietary requirements

€10.95

Allergens: 1. Molluscs, 2. Gluten, 2a. Oat, 2b. Wheat, 3. Sulphur Dioxide, 

4. Celery, 5. Sesame Seeds, 6. Mustard, 7. Crustaceans, 8. Lupin, 9. Milk, 10. 

Nuts, 10a. Almond, 10b. Hazelnut, 10c. Walnuts, 10d. Pine Nuts, 11.
Soyabeans, 12. Peanuts, 13. Fish, 14. Eggs.


