

# Vegetarian Menu

## Starters

<b>Soup of the Day</b>	<b>€8.50</b>
With a selection of homemade breads (2b,4,8,9)	
<b>Grilled Halloumi Ranch Salad</b>	<b>€10.95</b>
Grilled halloumi cheese with a mixed salad in a light ranch dressing	
<b>Main course with chips</b>	<b>€21.95</b>
(3,6,9,14)	
<b>Crispy Loaded Potato Skins</b>	<b>€10.50</b>
Finely sliced potato skins topped with cheddar cheese, spring onions & sour cream drizzled with sweet chilli sauce (2b,3,6,9,11,14)	
<b>Mac N' Cheese</b>	<b>€10.95</b>
Macaroni pasta in a rich cream cheese sauce with parmesan bread crumb (2b,3,4,9,11,14)	
<b>Sourdough Bruschetta</b>	<b>€10.95</b>
Topped with tomatoes, garlic, basil & mozzarella cheese (2,3,9,13)	

## Sides

<b>Cheesy Garlic Fries</b>	<b>€6.95</b>
<b>Garlic Bread</b>	<b>€5.95</b>
<b>Chunky Chips</b>	<b>€5.95</b>
<b>Skinny Chips</b>	<b>€5.95</b>
<b>Mash</b>	<b>€5.95</b>
<b>Mixed Vegetables</b>	<b>€5.95</b>
<b>Onion Rings</b>	<b>€5.95</b>
<b>Sweet Potato Fries</b>	<b>€5.95</b>
<b>Side Salad</b>	<b>€5.50</b>

## Mains

<b>Sicilian Pasta</b>	<b>€21.00</b>
Spaghetti tossed in caramelised onion, garlic & parmesan sauce topped with parmesan cheese served with garlic bread (2b,3,9,11)	
<b>Grilled Halloumi Caesar Burger</b>	<b>€21.00</b>
Toasted bun, grilled halloumi strips with baby gem lettuce, fresh parmesan cheese, pickled red onion, caesar dressing served with side salad and chips(2b,3,6,9,14)	
<b>Vegetarian Curry</b>	<b>€21.00</b>
Roasted mixed vegetables bound in mild curry sauce on a bed of cardamon scented rice with crispy garlic naan bread (2b,3,4,6,8,14)	
<b>Grilled Sweet Potato Shawarma Plate</b>	<b>€21.00</b>
Roasted pieces of sweet potato in Mediterranean spices with salad, hummus & pickled red onions with a refreshing tzatziki dressing & warm pita bread (2b,3,5,6,8,9,11,14)	
<b>Starter available €10.95</b>	

### Available Substitutions

- *Vegan Mayonnaise*
- *Vegan Cheese*
- *Gluten Free Bread*

*Some dishes can be served without items  
to suit your dietary requirements*

**Allergens:** 1. Molluscs, 2. Gluten, 2a. Oat, 2b. Wheat, 3. Sulphur Dioxide,  
4. Celery, 5. Sesame Seeds, 6. Mustard, 7. Crustaceans, 8. Lupin, 9. Milk, 10.  
Nuts, 10a. Almond, 10b. Hazelnut, 10c. Walnuts, 10d. Pine Nuts, 11.  
Soyabeans, 12. Peanuts, 13. Fish, 14. Eggs.